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Race Il results — Volkswagen Castrol Cup 4" round
(Poznan Circuit, 22 June 2013):

Driver

Mateusz Lisowski
Rasmus Marthen
Maciej Steinhof
Michat Stomian
Jakub Litwin
Robertas Kupcikas
Jan Kisiel

Krystian Korzeniowski
Marcus Fluch
Mateusz Tyszkiewicz
Martin Wirkijowski
Tiki Ivosevic

Maciej Dreszer
Klaudia Podkalicka
tukasz Tyszkiewicz
Jacek Jurecki
Aleksandra Furgat
Jerzy Dudek
Aleksandra Bursiak
Sebastian Ramirez
Przemystaw Saleta
Patrik Nemec
Adam Rzepecki
Fernando Mendez
Hermann Berger

Strona 1z 1

Time
24:58.292
+2.915
+5.744
+5.986
+6.136
+8.257
+8.615
+8.932
+9.393
+11.421
+12.026
+15.796
+16.495
+29.352
+36.073
+37.846
+49.777
+57.318
+1:30.276
+1 okr.
+1 okr.
+3 okr.
DNF
DNS
DNS



